University of Northern Colorado Scholarship & Creative Works @ Digital UNC

Hovenweep National Monument

Colorado National Parks

US Dept of Interior (NPS) Hovenweep National Monument Square Tower Group: Hovenweep Memorandum

National Park Service of the United States

Follow this and additional works at: https://digscholarship.unco.edu/hove

Hovenweep National Monument is under the supervision of the Superintendent of Mesa Verde National Park, Colorado. A Park Ranger maintains headquarters in, and patrols all sections of, the monument during the summer months. Address the Superintendent, Mesa Verde National Park, Colorado, for information.

December 1949